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Monday, October 3| Tuesday, November | Wednesday, November 2 | Thursday, November 3

Pricing Info

LUNCHES -
DAY AND INCLUDE A
MILK

REDUCED PRICE MEALS
FOR THOSE WHO
QUALIFY -$.40 PER DAY

MILK ONLY - $.50 PER
DAY

ONLINE DEPOSITS CAN
BE MADE AT
WWW.
SENDMONEYTOSCHOOL.
cOoM
THERE IS A $2.00 FEE
FOR THIS SERVICE.

$2.00 PER

Friday, November 4

FREE PENCIL CASE

READ WITH YOUR
FAMILY WEEK CHOOSE ONE: CHOOSE ONE: CHOOSE ONE: CHOOSE ONE:
(W) MAC AND MEAT || (W) BBQ CHICKEN || (W) CHLCKEN NOODLE (W) CHEESE
CHOOSE ONE: (MACARONIL AND CHIPS (6) AND RICE SOUP WITH PIZZADILLA
(W) HAM CHEF MEAT SAUCE) OR MINI BOSCO CHEESE OR
& wot o on OR (B) HOT DOG ON STk (B) HOT DOG ON
BUN (B) Ho; d)NOG ON BUN (B) HOT DOG ON BUN
BUN SIDES
SInES
SIDES SIDES SIDES
SALAD APPLE SLICES WITH PLNEAPPLE
TROPICAL FRUTT CINNAMON PEACHES ORANGE WEDGES RALSINS
RiylcalN BANANA FARM FRESH APPLE PEARS
MINT BAGEL MINI RLCE KRISPLE
TREAT
Monday, November 7 Tuesday, November 8 § Wednesday, November 9 § Thursday, November 10
FALL BACK WEEK ELECTION DAY VETERAN’S DAY
CHOOSE ONE: CHOOSE ONE: CHOOSE ONE: CHOOSE ONE:
CHOOSE ONE: || (W) SLOPPY JOE ON | |(w) SAUSAGE PLZZA | [(W) GRILLED CHEESE | | (W) CHEESEBURGER
(W) TACO BOAT BUN OR SANDWICH OR HAMBURGER ON
OR OR (B) CHLCKEN OR BUN
(B) CHLCKEN (B) CHLCKEN NUGGETS (B) CHLCKEN OR
NUGGETS NUGGETS NUGGETS (B) CHICKEN
NUGGETS
SIDES SIDES SIDES SIDES
SIDES
ORANGE SHERBET GREENBEANS | TROPICAL FRULT MIX|| TOMATO SOUP
MANDARLN APPLESAUCE
MIXED FRULT ORANGES BANANA APRICOTS
FRESH PEAR




Monday, November 14 Tuesday, November 15 § Wednesday, November 16 | Thursday, November 17 Friday, November I8

WORLD KINDNESS
WEEK
CHOOSE ONE:
(W) CHEESY GARLIC
FLATBREAD
OR
(B) TURKEY & CHEESE
ONBUN

SIDES
PEARS
RAISINS

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) FOOTLONG HOT
DOG ONBUN
OR
(B) TURKEY & CHEESE
ONBUN

SIDES
PEACHES
FARM FRESH APPLE

CHOOSE ONE:
(W) TEXAS
CINNAMON TOAST
WITH SCRAMBLED
EGGS
OR
(B) TURKEY & CHEESE
ONBUN

SIDES
ORANGE WEDGES

100% GRAPE
FLAVORED FRULT
JULCE

SPECIAL MENU
FOR FOREST
GROVE
CHOOSE ONE:
w) TUR}gEY GRAVY

R
(B) TURKEY & CHEESE
ONBUN

SIDES
MASHED POTATOES
BANANA
WHOLE GRAIN ROLL

CHOOSE ONE.:
(W) BOSCO CHEESE
STICKS (2) WITH
MEATLEgs SAUCE

R
(B) TURKEY & CHEESE
ONBUN

SIDES
BLUE FRULTEDJELLO
FRESH PEAR

Monday, November 2I

GIVE THANKS
WEEK
CHOOSE ONE:
(W) CHICKEN
FLOWER
OR
(B) CHEESEPIZZA

SIDES
PEACHES
GRAPES
FREE PLAYING CARDS

Tuesday, November 22

SPECIAL MENU
FOR FOREST
GROVE
CHOOSE ONE:
(W) BEEF AND BEAN
BURRITO
OR
(B) CHEESEPIZZA

SIDES
PINEAPPLE
FARM FRESH APPLE




